Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
SOPRA XPS 300 SE FN INSULATION BOARD
Characteristics
Characteristic Value Characteristic Value
Raw material XPS EU fireclass F
Width (mm) 600 Edge finish Tongue and groove
Length (mm) 2500 Finish Smooth
Variants
Article
code
Commercial
Code
Thickness
(mm)
R value
(m²K/W)
Lambda value
(W/mK)
Compressive strength (insulation)
(kPa)
28869 SXPSSEFN030TG 30 0,95 0.032 250
28870 SXPSSEFN040TG 40 1,25 0.032 300
28871 SXPSSEFN050TG 50 1,55 0.032 300
28872 SXPSSEFN060TG 60 1,85 0.032 300
28873 SXPSSEFN080TG 80 2,50 0.032 300
28867 SXPSSEFN100TG 100 3,10 0.032 300
28868 SXPSSEFN120TG 120 3,75 0.032 300
33023 SXPSSEFS140TG 140 4,35 0.032 300
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations